Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 8:30

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
Jeunes 2
1. BULBO Hugo
2. HAZARD Nathanael
3. VAN STEENWINKEL Wout
4. BOLLEN Warre
5. VAN DER MEIREN William
6. BOROWSKI Alan
7. DEMOUCRON Victor
8. ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos
9. BOZ Fehmi Bartu
10. JACQUEMIN Felicien
MAILLART Maximillien
12. MONFORT Sasha
13. THIMISTER Robin
14. VIATOUR Romain
15. NERIS Matthew
16. LEDUC Jules
17. RABBELJEE Martin
18. PAGANESSI Brice
19. SIMON Lucas
20. CORTEIL Alexandre
21. TOBAC Rik
22. PLUYMAEKERS Oscar
23. TIVISSE Nathan
DSQ BENOIT Pierre
SW 4.4 - Start before starting signal .
DSQ MINEO Flavio
SW 4.4 - Start before starting signal .
Jeunes 1
1. RAMET Ethan
2. VAN GORP Lucas
3. PECCHINI Andrea
4. FRAUENKRON Noe
5. ENDRES Leevi
6. BRANDT Florian
7. PERREAULT-MOONEY Alexandre
8. DE MESMAEKER Loann
9. PANCHEV Lachezar
10. CLAES Tiebe
11. DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
12. VAN DE POLDER Kobe
13. LAENENCid
14. GRIGNARD Gabriel
15. GREGOIRE Mats
16. SEROV Alessio
17. LEVERT Aurelien
18. COLLARD Robin
19. HULOT Antoine

YB

14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14

14
15
15
15

15

12
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

13
13
13

WN

TAN

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
PzC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
LSC

LSC

Lsc

PERRON

w

NCH

NCH

w

ESN

w

w

PERRON

CNB

STD

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
STD

CNB

PERRON

ESN

STD

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
ESN

SSSvV

SSSV

CNB

WN

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
LsC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
TAN

pPzC

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
VN

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
PERRON

w

w

w

34.40
32.64
34.48
32.26
35.81
38.30

42.53
40.97
39.52
39.25

39.01

41.38
40.81
47.86
49.63
48.22
45.61
42.51

30.57
33.58
32.72
33.24
33.10
38.01
34.20
35.44
36.41
35.21
34.94
37.31
36.59
41.06
41.48
36.31
41.13
39.07

Time

31.77
32.26
32.96
33.69
34.33
34.87
35.12
35.25
35.30
36.30
36.30
36.35
37.12
37.13
37.21
39.25
40.67
40.72
40.84
40.87
42.70
45.91
47.08
39.22

42.27

29.80
30.10
31.85
32.34
32.86
33.16
33.64
34.07
34.30
34.99
35.04
35.75
36.46
37.40
37.60
37.67
38.26
39.74
41.25

Pts

285Q
272Q
255Q
239Q
225Q
215Q
211Q
208Q
207R
1917
1917
190R
178
178
177
151
135
135
134
133
117
94
87

345Q
335Q
2820Q
270Q
257Q
250Q
240Q
231Q
226R
213R
212R
200R
188
174
171
171
163
145
130

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Open 15 +

1.
2.
3.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13.
14.
15
16
17
18
19
20

ANDRIEN Maxime
GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
PIERARD Geoffrey
BEISHUIZEN Tom
BERTUZZI Gabriel
KONAKCI Akin
SEGHERS Michiel
GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
CHRISTIAENS Theo
JANSSEN Nicolas
DEVILLE Manu
VANHAELEN Gilles
FRANCOTTE Benjamin
PILLET Brecht
DUMONT Victor
LEBRUN Julien

DAVID Alan

REMY Martin
VANNEROM Nathan
KERGUIDUFF Tristan
AZZOUZI Yanis
CAMBRON Ward
LIBERT Timothe
VERHOEF Fabrice

VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
HUYSENTRUYT Ferre-Louis
BERTUZZI Valentin
MAKA Nicolas

JACOB Luca

ERTVELD Arthur
CHAUVEHEID Theotime
FERNANDEZ Romain
MONTEFORTE Noe
DEBAIZE Stephane
HUBERTY Stanislas
VERLEYEN Laurens
PUTTAERT Arthur
GREGOIRE Francesco
EVEN Renaud

HULOT Julien

GILIS Arthur

SEGUIDO ALVAREZ Ruben
MATHEW Jared

READY Seppe

PREDA Edouard
BODART Arthur
STERKENDRIES Boaz
DECLERQ Arthur
JULEMONT Arthur
FRAUENKRON Luca
CLAES Elian

ZUBIA LAWES Lander Aaron
SCHAUS Jempy
TIVISSE Alexis

94
09
98
08
09
09
07
11
08
08
08
07
11
04
08
09
10

08
11
06
06
11
09
07
10
04
09
11
10
09
11
09
10
10
10
10
11
07
80
11

09
11
11

11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11

MOSAN

PERRON

CNHUY

pzC

NCH

NOC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

PERRON

ESN

PERRON

MOSAN

NOC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

CNHUY

PERRON

MOSAN

PERRON

WN

VN

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
ESN

NCH

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
UZKZ

NCH

ESN

SSSsv

LSC

MOSAN

NCH

ESN

LSC

LSC

UZKZ

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
LSC

CNB

w

PERRON

CNHUY

WN

UZKZ

VN

NOC

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
VN

SSSsv

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
WN

CNB

CNB

23.37
26.68
24.23
26.39
26.29
25.70
26.42
26.17
27.15
26.65
26.74
26.84
28.19
25.92
27.69
26.72
26.66
26.69
27.24
28.01
26.77
26.88
27.75
29.14
26.79
28.70
26.97
29.11
27.99
29.81
28.14
29.29
29.14
30.11
28.69
29.62
28.03
29.78
28.16
29.39
29.92
30.10
29.39
36.29
30.53
34.36

33.27
33.04
35.14

35.70

24.83
25.79
25.99
25.99
26.14
26.46
26.50
26.56
26.64
26.66
26.82
26.83
26.87
27.01
27.14
27.16
27.38
27.40
27.49
27.56
27.56
27.64
27.66
27.79
27.83
27.94
28.02
28.16
28.22
28.33
28.34
28.54
28.61
28.65
28.76
28.95
28.97
29.40
29.90
29.91
30.02
30.11
30.27
31.63
31.64
31.67
31.69
32.18
32.42
33.05
33.17
33.38
33.85
34.74

597Q
532Q
520Q
520Q
511Q
493Q
491Q
487Q
483R
482R
473R
473R
471
463
457
456
445
444
440
436
436
432
432
425
424
419
415
409
406
402
401
393
390
388
384
376
376
359
342
341
337
334
329
288
288
287
287
274
268
253
250
245
235
218

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 2



