

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 8:30 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
Jeunes 2					
1.	BULBO Hugo	14	WN	34.40	31.77 285Q
2.	HAZARD Nathanael	14	TAN	32.64	32.26 272Q
3.	VAN STEENWINKEL Wout	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	34.48	32.96 255Q
4.	BOLLEN Warre	14	PZC	32.26	33.69 239Q
5.	VAN DER MEIREN William	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	35.81	34.33 225Q
6.	BOROWSKI Alan	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	38.30	34.87 215Q
7.	DEMOUCRON Victor	14	LSC	NT	35.12 211Q
8.	ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos	15	LSC	NT	35.25 208Q
9.	BOZ Fehmi Bartu	15	LSC	NT	35.30 207R
10.	JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	PERRON	42.53	36.30 191?
	MAILLART Maximilien	14	W	40.97	36.30 191?
12.	MONFORT Sasha	15	NCH	39.52	36.35 190R
13.	THIMISTER Robin	15	NCH	39.25	37.12 178
14.	VIATOUR Romain	14	W	NT	37.13 178
15.	NERIS Matthew	15	ESN	39.01	37.21 177
16.	LEDUC Jules	15	W	NT	39.25 151
17.	RABELJEE Martin	15	W	NT	40.67 135
18.	PAGANESSI Brice	15	PERRON	41.38	40.72 135
19.	SIMON Lucas	14	CNB	40.81	40.84 134
20.	CORTEIL Alexandre	14	STD	47.86	40.87 133
21.	TOBAC Rik	14	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	49.63	42.70 117
22.	PLUYMAEKERS Oscar	15	STD	48.22	45.91 94
23.	TIVISSE Nathan	15	CNB	45.61	47.08 87
DSQ	BENOIT Pierre	15	PERRON	42.51	39.22
	<i>SW 4.4 - Start before starting signal .</i>				
DSQ	MINEO Flavio	15	ESN	NT	42.27
	<i>SW 4.4 - Start before starting signal .</i>				
Jeunes 1					
1.	RAMET Ethan	12	STD	30.57	29.80 345Q
2.	VAN GORP Lucas	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	33.58	30.10 335Q
3.	PECCHINI Andrea	13	ESN	32.72	31.85 282Q
4.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	SSSV	33.24	32.34 270Q
5.	ENDRES Leevi	12	SSSV	33.10	32.86 257Q
6.	BRANDT Florian	13	CNB	38.01	33.16 250Q
7.	PERREAULT-MOONEY Alexandre	12	WN	34.20	33.64 240Q
8.	DE MESMAEKER Loann	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	35.44	34.07 231Q
9.	PANCHEV Lachezar	13	LSC	36.41	34.30 226R
10.	CLAES Tiebe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	35.21	34.99 213R
11.	DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	TAN	34.94	35.04 212R
12.	VAN DE POLDER Kobe	13	PZC	37.31	35.75 200R
13.	LAENEN Cid	13	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	36.59	36.46 188
14.	GRIGNARD Gabriel	12	VN	41.06	37.40 174
15.	GREGOIRE Mats	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	41.48	37.60 171
16.	SEROV Alessio	13	PERRON	36.31	37.67 171
17.	LEVERT Aurelien	13	W	41.13	38.26 163
18.	COLLARD Robin	13	W	39.07	39.74 145
19.	HULOT Antoine	13	W	NT	41.25 130

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Open 15 +

1.	ANDRIEN Maxime	94	MOSAN	23.37	24.83	597Q
2.	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	PERRON	26.68	25.79	532Q
3.	PIERARD Geoffrey	98	CNHUY	24.23	25.99	520Q
	BEISHUIZEN Tom	08	PZC	26.39	25.99	520Q
5.	BERTUZZI Gabriel	09	NCH	26.29	26.14	511Q
6.	KONAKCI Akin	09	NOC	25.70	26.46	493Q
7.	SEGHERS Michiel	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	26.42	26.50	491Q
8.	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11	PERRON	26.17	26.56	487Q
9.	CHRISTIAENS Theo	08	PERRON	27.15	26.64	483R
10.	JANSSEN Nicolas	08	ESN	26.65	26.66	482R
11.	DEVILLE Manu	08	PERRON	26.74	26.82	473R
12.	VANHAELEN Gilles	07	MOSAN	26.84	26.83	473R
13.	FRANCOTTE Benjamin	11	NOC	28.19	26.87	471
14.	PILLET Brecht	04	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	25.92	27.01	463
15.	DUMONT Victor	08	PERRON	27.69	27.14	457
16.	LEBRUN Julien	09	CNHUY	26.72	27.16	456
17.	DAVID Alan	10	PERRON	26.66	27.38	445
18.	REMY Martin	09	MOSAN	26.69	27.40	444
19.	VANNEROM Nathan	08	PERRON	27.24	27.49	440
20.	KERGUIDUFF Tristan	11	WN	28.01	27.56	436
	AZZOUZI Yanis	06	VN	26.77	27.56	436
22.	CAMBRON Ward	06	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	26.88	27.64	432
23.	LIBERT Timothe	11	ESN	27.75	27.66	432
24.	VERHOEF Fabrice	09	NCH	29.14	27.79	425
25.	VAN DE VEIRE Wannas	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	26.79	27.83	424
26.	HUYSENTRUYT Ferre-Louis	10	UZKZ	28.70	27.94	419
27.	BERTUZZI Valentin	04	NCH	26.97	28.02	415
28.	MAKA Nicolas	09	ESN	29.11	28.16	409
29.	JACOB Luca	11	SSSV	27.99	28.22	406
30.	ERTVELD Arthur	10	LSC	29.81	28.33	402
31.	CHAUVEHEID Theotime	09	MOSAN	28.14	28.34	401
32.	FERNANDEZ Romain	11	NCH	29.29	28.54	393
33.	MONTEFORTE Noe	09	ESN	29.14	28.61	390
34.	DEBAIZE Stephane	10	LSC	30.11	28.65	388
35.	HUBERTY Stanislas	10	LSC	28.69	28.76	384
36.	VERLEYEN Laurens	10	UZKZ	29.62	28.95	376
37.	PUTTAERT Arthur	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	28.03	28.97	376
38.	GREGOIRE Francesco	11	LSC	29.78	29.40	359
39.	EVEN Renaud	07	CNB	28.16	29.90	342
40.	HULOT Julien	80	W	29.39	29.91	341
41.	GILIS Arthur	11	PERRON	29.92	30.02	337
42.	SEGUIDO ALVAREZ Ruben	10	CNHUY	30.10	30.11	334
43.	MATHEW Jared	09	WN	29.39	30.27	329
44.	READY Seppe	11	UZKZ	36.29	31.63	288
45.	PREDA Edouard	11	VN	30.53	31.64	288
46.	BODART Arthur	11	NOC	34.36	31.67	287
47.	STERKENDRIES Boaz	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	NT	31.69	287
48.	DECLERQ Arthur	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	NT	32.18	274
49.	JULEMONT Arthur	11	VN	NT	32.42	268
50.	FRAUENKRON Luca	11	SSSV	33.27	33.05	253
51.	CLAES Elian	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	33.04	33.17	250
52.	ZUBIA LAWES Lander Aaron	11	WN	35.14	33.38	245
53.	SCHAUS Jempy	11	CNB	NT	33.85	235
54.	TIVISSE Alexis	11	CNB	35.70	34.74	218